 System Overview
The Three-in-One Camera (TiOC) solution combines 24/7 monitoring, ac-
tive deterrence and real-time alarms with artificial intelligence into one
smart, innovative solution. TiOC PTZ cameras adopt auto-tracking 3.0
technology, greatly improving the monitoring scope of key targets. For
distributors and installers, it not only saves time, but also reduces cost.
Functions

Multiple colors available
| DH-SD4E825GB-HNR-A-PV1
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
8MP
WizSense
PTZ Camera
DH-SD4E825GB-HNR-
A-PV1
8MP 25x Starlight IR WizSense Network
PTZ Camera
SD4E825GB-HNR-A-PV1 8MP 25x Starlight IR WizSense Network
PTZ Camera
Accessories
PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
DC12V/3A Power Adapter
PFA126 Mount Adapter
PFA111 Mount Adapter
PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFB301C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
PFB303S Parapet  Mount Bracket
PFB301S-E Plane Mount Bracket
S/N Ratio ≥ 55 dB
Audio
Audio Compression PCM; G.711a; G.711Mu; G.726; MPEG2-Layer2;